Town Center Community Park Memorial Flagpole

October 13, 2016 @ 11lam

Low Bidder: Anton's Service
GEM Industrial
Benold Construction
Fordyce Construction
Whillock

Team C Construction

Anton's Service Subs Listed:

None

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
Tim Morfitt Electric

Electrical

$25,531
$29,100
$32,950
$33,910
$41,665
$57,850



