Town Center Community Park Memorial Flagpole October 13, 2016 @ 11am

Low Bidder:	Anton's Service	\$25,531
	GEM Industrial	\$29,100
	Benold Construction	\$32,950
	Fordyce Construction	\$33,910
	Whillock	\$41,665
	Team C Construction	\$57,850

Anton's Service Subs Listed:

None

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Tim Morfitt Electric Electrical